RG58A/U  N-TYPE
RF COAX CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Rev.:  B
Date:  04-07-14
RG58A/U  50 ohms
N-Type  Coaxial Cable Assemblies
Part Number Description Length
CCN-MM-RG58-12 RG58A/U Shielded Cable, N-Type Male/Male 12”
CCN-MM-RG58-24 RG58A/U Shielded Cable, N-Type Male/Male 24”
CCN-MM-RG58-36 RG58A/U Shielded Cable, N-Type Male/Male 36”
Features:
Strain Relief: Adhesive shrink tubing over crimp area
Center Conductor: TPC (Tin-Plated Copper) 19/0072
Shielding: TPC (Tin-Plated Copper)  96% Coverage, Single Braid
Dielectric: Solid Polyethylene
Jacket: PVC (Polyvinyl Chloride) Black
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +80°C
Minimum Bend Radius: 1.0”
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Crystek:
  CCN-MM-RG58-12  CCN-MM-RG58-24  CCN-MM-RG58-36